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Kurdistan Region of Iraq (KRI)

Type
UNHCR Field Office

UNHCR Sub-Office

Refugee Camps

Population Movement

Population Displacement

¯

Bardarash Camp

100%
Registered

Gawilan Camp

100%
Registered

New arrival population

890

815

951

2505

112

0-04

05-11

12-17

18-59

60+ Years
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2271
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